DINNER MENU

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD
Crusty Turkish Bread with Garlic
Butter

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Crusty Turkish Bread with

Melted Cheese & Garlic Butter

& Fresh Herbs

SMALLER PLATES

KARAAGE CHICKEN

Japanese Fried Chicken with Pickled Veg
& Wasabi Mayo

ARANCINI (V)

Stuffed Semi-Dried Tomato & Goats
Cheese served with Napoli Sauce, Olives
& Parmesan (3)

CHICKEN POT PIE

Creamy Chicken & Vegetable Baked with
Crispy Pastry & Garlic Bread

SALT 'N' PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with Kimchi Salad & Aioli

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
(V.GF)

Fetta Cheese, Semi-Dried Tomato, Olives,
Red onion, Cucumber, Lettuce, with Fresh
Herbs

Add Pan Fried Chicken

SIDES

Side of Vegetables
Garden Salad

SAUCES .l GF

Gravy

Mushroom Sauce
Creamy Pepper Gravy
Onion Gravy

Aioli

Tomato Sauce

$ 7.00

$ 9.00

$ 20.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$14.00

$13.00

$ 4.00

$ 8.00
$ 6.00

MAINS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables

MEXICAN PARMIGIANA

Topped with Spicy Beans, Jalapenos and Cheese.

Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables
MUSHROOM PARMIGIANA

Topped with Mushrooms, Baby Spinach Cheese
and Goats Cheese Served with Chips & Salad or

Vegetables

BEER BATTERED FISH

Battered or Grilled served with Chips and Salad

or Vegetables and Tartare Sauce

CRUMBED SCALLOPS

Tasmanian Crumbed Scallops served with Chips
and Salad or Vegetables and Tartare Sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and

choice of Sauce

250G HERBED PORK LOIN (GF)

Served with Crispy Potatoes, Broccolini and
Creamy Pepper Sauce

250G PORTERHOUSE (GF)

Cooked to your liking and Served with Chips &

Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce

PRAWN RISOTTO (GF)

Prawns, Garlic, Green Peas and

Fresh Basil

CAULIFLOWER & SWEET
ONION BAKE (V,GF)

Served with a Greek Salad

M & J'S THICK SAUSAGES

Served with Creamy Potato Mash, Onion Gravy

and Green Peas

FISH OF THE DAY

Honey and Soy Glazed Salmon with a Soba

Noodle Salad

$ 30.00

$ 32.00

$ 32.00

$ 36.00

$ 38.00

$ 26.00

$ 34.00

$ 38.00

$ 27.00

$ 25.00

$ 23.00

$ 40.00



