DINNER MENU

STARTERS		MAINS	
GARLIC BREAD Crusty Turkish Bread with Garlic Butter	\$ 7.00	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$ 30.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Crusty Turkish Bread with Melted Cheese & Garlic Butter	\$ 9.00	MEXICAN PARMIGIANA Topped with Spicy Beans, Jalapenos and Cheese. Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	\$ 32.00
& Fresh Herbs		MUSHROOM PARMIGIANA	\$ 32.00
SMALLER PLATES	_	Topped with Mushrooms, Baby Spinach Cheese and Goats Cheese Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables	
KARAAGE CHICKEN Japanese Fried Chicken with Pickled Veg & Wasabi Mayo	\$ 20.00	BEER BATTERED FISH Battered or Grilled served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables and Tartare Sauce	\$ 36.00
ARANCINI (V) Stuffed Semi-Dried Tomato & Goats Cheese served with Napoli Sauce, Olives	\$ 15.00	CRUMBED SCALLOPS Tasmanian Crumbed Scallops served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables and Tartare Sauce	\$ 38.00
& Parmesan (3)		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$ 26.00
CHICKEN POT PIE	\$ 20.00	Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce	
Creamy Chicken & Vegetable Baked with Crispy Pastry & Garlic Bread		250G HERBED PORK LOIN (GF)	\$ 34.00
SALT 'N' PEPPER CALAMARI Served with Kimchi Salad & Aioli	\$ 14.00	Served with Crispy Potatoes, Broccolini and Creamy Pepper Sauce	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V,GF)	\$ 13.00	250G PORTERHOUSE (GF) Cooked to your liking and Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce	\$ 38.00
Fetta Cheese, Semi-Dried Tomato, Olives, Red onion, Cucumber, Lettuce, with Fresh Herbs	\$ 4.00 - \$ 8.00 \$ 6.00	PRAWN RISOTTO (GF) Prawns, Garlic, Green Peas and	\$ 27.00
Add Pan Fried Chicken		Fresh Basil	
SIDES		CAULIFLOWER & SWEET ONION BAKE (V,GF) Served with a Greek Salad	\$ 25.00
Side of Vegetables			
Garden Salad			¢ 07 00
SAUCES all GF		M & J'S THICK SAUSAGES Served with Creamy Potato Mash, Onion Gravy and Green Peas	\$ 23.00
Gravy Mushroom Sauce Creamy Pepper Gravy Onion Gravy Aioli		FISH OF THE DAY Honey and Soy Glazed Salmon with a Soba Noodle Salad	\$ 40.00

Tomato Sauce